
Nominacni seznam jezdcu I. VT terennich soutezi motocyklu

pro MR CSSR 1976:

Tfida do 100 ccm:
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Tfida do

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Tfida do
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Josef Kozuch
Radoslav Hrstka
Pavel Blata
Stanislav Mazak
Ing. Gabriel Sado
Dusan Kocian
Petr Vohnik
Josef Sirflcek
Ladislav De Rigo
Petr Hasek
Milan Kremel
Josef Petruz'alek
Jan Cernota
Karel Zidlik

125 ccm:
Josef Chovancik
Josef Kunce
Bohuslav Bula
Petr Lovisek
Jan Istvanik
Jan Smejkal
Ivan Bilik
Svatopluk Michalik
Frantisek Kroutil
Jaromir Bilik

175 ccm:
Petr Valek
Petr Cemus
Alois Roucka
Josef Pesek
Ing. Milan Jedlicka
Jaroslav Marek
Ludek Marx
Jifi Cisaf
Frantisek Hengal
Zdenek Patera

Povazske strojarne n. p.
stfed. Brno
VTJ Dukla Valasske Mezifici
stred. Brezno
VTJ Dukla Valasske Mezifici
Povazske strojarne n. p.
stfed. Brno
Povazske strojarne n. p.
VTJ Dukla Valasske Mezifici
stred. Prana
Povazske strojSrne n. p.
stfed. Litomgfice
VTJ Dukla Valagskfi MezifiCi
stfed. Jablonec n. N.

stred. Brezno
VTJ Dukla Valasske MeziflCI
stfed. Holysov
stred. Brezno
stred. Brezno
stfed. Praha
VTJ Dukla ValaSske1 MeziFffii
VTJ Dukla Valasske Mezifici
stfed. Praha
stfed. Brno

OR AMK Praha
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla Benesov
OR AMK Praha
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stfed. Praha
TJ RH Praha
stfed. Jablonec n. N.
VTJ Dukla Benesov

13



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Tfida do

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Jifi Runkas
Lubomir Mazak
Jura] Tomasko
Ladislav Frodl
Martin Frank
VojtSch Samuelis
Jan Matejka
Karel Simunek
Karel Stetka
Jaroslav Kalina
Ladislav Svoboda
Jifi Synek
Pavol Morway
Zdenek Misek
Josef Hajduch
Jifi Struzka
Gej'za Kovac
Jiri Scudla
Jan Kvitek
Milos Prudik
Petr Smach
Jaroslav Kabele
Milan Navratil
Vladimir Nemec
Milan Horakovsky

250 com:

Pavel Bartko
Tomas Petrman
Josef Stefl
Jifi Cihak
Petr Blahuta
Jaroslav Braun
Petr Havelka
Jiri Stodfllka
Ivan Gallo
Frantisek Mrazek
Bedfich Halata
Kvetoslav Krystynek
Jiri Kngzourek
Josef Pocarovsky
Vaclav Cihak
Zdenek Klinkovsky

TJ RH Praha
stred. Brezno
TJ CH Kosice
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stred. Kosice
stfed. Praha
stfed. Praha
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla Benesov
TJ RH Ostrava
stfed. Brno
stred. Brezno
stfed. Ceske Budejovice
stred. Brezno
stfed. Brno
stred. Kosice
VTJ Dukla Benesov
TJ RH Liberec
stfed. Bo-no
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stfed. Jablonec n. N.
stred. Jablonec n. N.
stred. Metylovice
stfed. Brno

OR AMK Praha
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla Praha
stfed. Praha
TJ RH Praha
UR AMK Praha
VTJ Dukla Benegov
VTJ Dukla Mosnov
stred. Brezno
VTJ Dukla Praha
TJ RH Ostrava
TJ RH Brno
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stred. Brezno
stfed. Praha
TJ RH Brno
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

THda do
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
159
160
161

Zdenek Zapletal
Jaromir Jiflk
Frantisek Lugr
Stanislav Burkon
Jaroslav Haba
Emil Cunderlik
Vilibald Vltek
Miroslav Brand
Zdenek Poborsky
Vladimir Heger
Pavel Bujarek
Miroslav Miksa

350 ccm:
Jaroslav BMza
Petr Kuchaf
Jiff Malat
Martin Malek
Ing. liudovit Drus

Petr Zacios
Josef Cisaf
ZdQngk Klapka
Pavel Cihelka
Jindfich Horacek
Jan Fabricius
Jif! Posik
Kvetoslav Masita
ZdenSk Bouzek
Vladimir Coubal
Miroslav Budsky
Josef Petru
Vladimir Jasek
Ivan Stepan
Pavel Ort
Jifi Zadrobilek
Ing. Zdenek Hrbek
Miroslav Paur
Vladimir Zelen?
Ales Fukala
Milos Sustr
Rostislav Prikner
Petr Balas
Ji?J Mirovsky
Jifi Matulak st.

VTJ Dukla Benesov
stfed. Praha
stfed. Brno
TJ RH Liberec
VTJ Dukla Benesov
VTJ Dukla Valasskg MezifiCi
stfed. Jablonec n. N.
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stfed. Jablonec n. N.
stfed. Jablonec n. N.
stfed. Jablonec n. N.
stfed. Brno

VTJ Dukla Praha
OR AMK Praha
TJ RH Liberec
VTJ Dukla Benesov
olrtjd, Bratislava

TJ RH Ostrava
VTJ Dukla Praha
stfed. Praha
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stred. Brezno
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla Praha
stfed. Brno
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla BeneSov
stred. Brezno
TJ RH Brno
VTJ Dukla Mosnov
stfed. Jablonec n. N.
TJ RH Brno
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stfed. Praha
stred. B'rno
VTJ Dukla ValasskS MezifiCi
TJ RH Brno
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stfed. Jablonec n. N.
stfed. Praha
stfed. LitomSfice
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162
163
164

Tfida nad

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Miroslav Pokorny
Vaclav Macek
Jan Wolschlager

350 ccm:

Otakar Toman
Jaroslav Kauler
Vojtech Sykora
Zdenek Cespiva
Jan Borna
Zdenek Havlik
Dusan Majoros
Stanislav Zloch
Josef Rabas
Ivan Kmostak
Jan Sames
Ing. Dusan Duriac
Stefan Hofirek
Jaroslav Kmost1 <k
Miroslav Kerhurt
Martin Pape2
Petr Koutny
Ivan Humhal
Miroslav Valtr
Jan Pesek
Ladislav Kanta

stfed. Praha
TJ RH Praha
stfed. Ceske Budejovice

VTJ Dukla Praha
TJ RH Praha
OR AMK Praha
VTJ Dukla Praha
TJ RH Liberec
VTJ Dukla Benesov
TJ CH Kosice
VTJ Dukla Praha
OR AMK Praha
TJ RH Praha
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stred. Bratislava
stred. Kosicf!
VTJ Dukla Benesov
strea. Jablonec n. N.
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stred. Metylovice
stred. Praha
sired. Metylovico
VTJ Dukla Benesov
stfed. Jablonec n. N.




